WHEN & WHERE

Tuesday March 22, 2022 — National Margarita Day
Tonight’s Attire: Smart Casual

( Today we are in All Aboard
PAPEETE, TAHITI 4:30 PM

GOING ASHORE

When going ashore, please remember to carry your stateroom keycard, a government
issued photo ID, and your vaccination card. Please wash your hands frequently, observe
social distancing, and keep your mask on in public spaces.

SAFETY DRILL
Between 3:00pm and 4:15pm, Deck 3

SAIL AWAY PARTY
4:30pm, Sea View Poolside, 9

Local Currency (CFP franc, XPF) for French Polynesia is available at Guest
Services on Deck 1.
N

e ———————————————




TIME

7:00am
8:00am

8:00am
9:00am
@:30am
10:00am
10:00am

10:30am
12:00pm

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
) 4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm

ACTIVITY

Sunrise Stretch

Crosswords & Number Puzzles are
Available

Abs Class

A Game of Pickleball

A Game of Yahtzee!
Party Bridge Play

Look 10 Years Younger

Soccer Goal Scoring Competition

Art Studio: Free Time
Unhosted

Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg
Party Bridge Play until 4:00pm
Afternoon Tea is Served

Tour de Cycle $20

| 50% Off Happy Hour

Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar
Walk-In Acupuncture Clinic
Relieving Back Pain

Sail Away Party

Tahiti Sailaway: $9.75 Margarita
Team Trivia Challenge

Friends of Bill W. Meet

Mass is Celebrated

Evening Stretch

Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing $7
Footprint & Posture Analysis
On Music Walk: All American

Design Your Own Metal Photo Print

Watch Showcase Featuring G-Shock

Guess the Price of the Yellow Diamond

On Music Walk: The 1980s

LOCATION

Lido Poolside, 9
Crow's Nest, 10

Fitness Center, 9
Sports Court,
Screening Room, 3
Half Moon Room, 3
Encounters Room, 10

Sports Court, 11
Screening Room, 3

Stuyvesant Room, 3
Half Moon Room, 3
Dining Room, 3

Fitness Center, 9

QOcean Bar, 3
Crow's Nest, 10

Pinnacle Bar, 2
Greenhouse Spa, 9
Fitness Center, 9
Sea View Poolside, ¢
Sea View Poolside, 9
Billboard Onboard, 2
Stuyvesant Room, 3
Hudson Room, 3
Fitness Center, 9
Explorer's Lounge, 2
Fitness Center, 9
Lincoln Center Stage, 2
Photo Gallery, 3

The Shops, 3

The Shops, 3

Billboard Onboard, 2



7:30pm On Mainstage: Comedian Kelly McDonald ~ Mainstage, 2& 3
7:30pm The Barrel Raffle Casino, 2
8:00pm | Chanel Handbags Collection Showcase The Shops, 3
8:15pm On Music Walk: Coming to America Billboard Onboard, 2
SRR ?:er‘;:s::}lsz King's All-Stars B King's Blog= RS
8:30pm | Yellow Diamond Spectacular The Shops, 3
8:30pm $60 Texas Hold'em Tournament Casino, 2
9:00pm | Today's Trivia: Animals Billboard Onboard, 2
9:30pm | On Mainstage: Comedian Kelly McDonald ~ Mainstage, 2 & 3
i i :
#Iopm ?:eh;:s:::;z.k& King's All-Stars BB Kinds BlossiClob; 2
10:5pm | On Music Walk: All Requests Billboard Onboard, 2
10:5pm | Dance to the Hits B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
n:oopm | $416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing  Casino, 2
SAFETY DRILL
Today before we depart Papeete, you'll need to: |

VISIT

your muster station

WATCH

the Safety at Sea video in your stateroom

LISTEN

to the Captain’s announcement.

Please visit your muster station between 3:00pm and 4:15pm.




