# WHEN & WHERE

Tuesday March 22, 2022 – National Margarita Day Tonight's Attire: Smart Casual

Today we are in PAPEETE, TAHITI

All Aboard 4:30 PM

## **GOING ASHORE**

When going ashore, please remember to carry your stateroom keycard, a government issued photo ID, and your vaccination card. Please wash your hands frequently, observe social distancing, and keep your mask on in public spaces.

## SAFETY DRILL

Between 3:00pm and 4:15pm, Deck 3

#### SAIL AWAY PARTY

4:30pm, Sea View Poolside, 9

Local Currency (CFP franc, XPF) for French Polynesia is available at Guest Services on Deck 1.

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00am	Sunrise Stretch	Lido Poolside, 9
8:00am	Crosswords & Number Puzzles are Available	Crow's Nest, 10
8:00am	Abs Class	Fitness Center, 9
9:00am	A Game of Pickleball	Sports Court, 11
9:30am	A Game of Yahtzee!	Screening Room, 3
10:00am	Party Bridge Play	Half Moon Room, 3
10:00am	Look 10 Years Younger	Encounters Room, 10
10:30am	Soccer Goal Scoring Competition	Sports Court, 11
12:00pm	Art Studio: Free Time Unhosted	Screening Room, 3
1:00pm	Meet for a Game of Mah Jongg	Stuyvesant Room, 3
2:00pm	Party Bridge Play until 4:00pm	Half Moon Room, 3
3:00pm	Afternoon Tea is Served	Dining Room, 3
3:00pm	Tour de Cycle \$20	Fitness Center, 9
4:00pm	50% Off Happy Hour	Ocean Bar, 3 Crow's Nest, 10
4:00pm	Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar	Pinnacle Bar, 2
4:00pm	Walk-In Acupuncture Clinic	Greenhouse Spa, 9
4:00pm	Relieving Back Pain	Fitness Center, 9
4:30pm	Sail Away Party	Sea View Poolside, 9
4:30pm	Tahiti Sailaway: \$9.75 Margarita	Sea View Poolside, 9
4:30pm	Team Trivia Challenge	Billboard Onboard, 2
4:30pm	Friends of Bill W. Meet	Stuyvesant Room, 3
5:00pm	Mass is Celebrated	Hudson Room, 3
5:00pm	Evening Stretch	Fitness Center, 9
5:00pm	Sip & Savor: Wine and Appetizer Pairing \$7	Explorer's Lounge, 2
5:30pm	Footprint & Posture Analysis	Fitness Center, 9
6:00pm	On Music Walk: All American	Lincoln Center Stage, 2
6:00pm	Design Your Own Metal Photo Print	Photo Gallery, 3
6:00pm	Watch Showcase Featuring G-Shock	The Shops, 3
6:00pm	Guess the Price of the Yellow Diamond	The Shops, 3
7:00pm	On Music Walk: The 1980s	Billboard Onboard, 2

7:30pm	On Mainstage: Comedian Kelly McDonald	Mainstage, 2 & 3
7:30pm	The Barrel Raffle	Casino, 2
8:00pm	Chanel Handbags Collection Showcase	The Shops, 3
8:15pm	On Music Walk: Coming to America	Billboard Onboard, 2
8:30pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
8:30pm	Yellow Diamond Spectacular	The Shops, 3
8:30pm	\$60 Texas Hold'em Tournament	Casino, 2
9:00pm	Today's Trivia: Animals	Billboard Onboard, 2
9:30pm	On Mainstage: Comedian Kelly McDonald	Mainstage, 2 & 3
9:30pm	On Music Walk: The Best of B.B. King's All-Stars	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
10:15pm	On Music Walk: All Requests	Billboard Onboard, 2
10:15pm	Dance to the Hits	B. B. King's Blues Club, 2
11:00pm	\$416,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing	Casino, 2

# SAFETY DRILL

Today before we depart Papeete, you'll need to:

# VISIT

your muster station

## WATCH

the Safety at Sea video in your stateroom

## LISTEN

to the Captain's announcement.

Please visit your muster station between 3:00pm and 4:15pm.